The connection you can count on
Copper Bonded Earth Rods
and Accessories
PLP Copper Bonded Earth Rods and Accessories PLP Copper Bonded Earth Rods and Accessories
www.plp.com/au2 3www.plp.com/au
Table of Contents
About Earth Rods	 5
Types of earth rods	 5

30 42 –
Table 3 – Variations of resistivity with temperature
Temperature with a mix of sand and clay and
a moisture content of about 15% by weight.
Temperature °C Typical Value of Resistivity Ωm
20° 72
10° 99
0° (Water) 138
0° (Ice) 300
-5° 790
-15° 3,300
PLP Copper Bonded Earth Rods and Accessories PLP Copper Bonded Earth Rods and Accessories
www.plp.com/au12 13www.plp.com/au
Copper Bonded Earth Rod – Pointed
Rod Diameter mm Part Number Length mm
12.7 CBE-127-1400 1400
12.7 CBE-127-1800 1800
14.2 CBE-142-1500 1500
14.2 CBE-142-1800 1800
14.2 CBE-142-2400 2400
19 CBE-190-1800 1800
19 CBE-190-2400 2400
19 CBE-190-3000 3000
Copper Bonded Earth Rod – Threaded
Rod Diameter mm Part Number Length mm
13 CBET-130-1400 1400
13 CBET-130-1800 1800
15 CBET-150-1800 1800
15 CBET-150-2400 2400
15 CBET-150-3000 3000
19 CBET-190-1400 1400
19 CBET-190-1800 1800
19 CBET-190-3000 3000
Threaded Rod Couplers
Rod Diameter mm Part Number
13 CBET-130-COUPLER
15 CBET-150-COUPLER
19 CBET-190-COUPLER
Threaded Rod Driving Stud
Rod Diameter mm Part Number
13 DS-13
15 DS-15
19 DS-19
Unthreaded Rod Couplers
Rod Diameter mm Part Number
12.7 CBE-127-COUPLER
14.2 CBE-142-COUPLER
19 CBE-190-COUPLER
STE Series Stainless Steel Clad Rods
Rod Length 13mm Dia. Pack/ Bulk
Quantity 14mm Dia. Pack/ Bulk
Quantity